MCCSEMI.COMRev.4-1-02172025 1/4
Features
• Halogen Free Available Upon Request By Adding Suffix "-HF"
• Super Fast Reverse Recovery Time
• Glass Passivated Chip Junction
• Low Leakage Current
• Low Switching Losses, High Efficiency
• Epoxy Meets UL 94 V-0 Flammability Rating

to the general terms and conditions of commercial sale, as published at
 Ordering Information
Device Packing
SF1600-TP Tape&Reel:4Kpcs/Reel
SF1600-AP Ammo Packing: 3Kpcs/Ammo Box
SF1600-BP Bulk:500pcs/Box,25Kpcs/Carton
Note : Adding "-HF" Suffix For Halogen Free, eg. SF1600-TP-HF
SF1600